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OTYLIA SWIM CUP 2022
Warszawa, 17. - 18.12.2022

Konkurencja 28 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 10 - 15 lat
18.12.2022 - 14:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 lat

1. MOHYLNYI Hordii 12 Tysa.Sport 6:10.25 188
50m: 39.95 39.95 150m: 2:13.26 47.90 250m: 3:49.97 47.55 350m: 5:25.27 47.40

100m: 1:25.36 45.41 200m: 3:02.42 49.16 300m: 4:37.87 47.90 400m: 6:10.25 44.98

2. JEDLIŃSKI Julius 12 UKS 48 Warszawa 6:26.07 166
50m: 41.02 41.02 150m: 2:19.73 49.93 250m: 4:00.41 49.93 350m: 5:40.11 48.01

100m: 1:29.80 48.78 200m: 3:10.48 50.75 300m: 4:52.10 51.69 400m: 6:26.07 45.96

11 lat

1. USHATKIN Miron 11 UKS 48 Warszawa 5:30.29 265
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:00.43 42.00 250m: 3:25.35 42.77 350m: 4:50.78 42.48

100m: 1:18.43 41.77 200m: 2:42.58 42.15 300m: 4:08.30 42.95 400m: 5:30.29 39.51

12 lat

1. PARDO Kornel 10 UKS ,,Frog'' Giżycko 4:37.68 446
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:43.40 36.02 250m: 2:54.87 35.71 350m: 4:05.88 35.39

100m: 1:07.38 36.09 200m: 2:19.16 35.76 300m: 3:30.49 35.62 400m: 4:37.68 31.80

2. SVETLYTSKYI Yurii 10 Kvvs "Aquapark Plyazh" 4:45.44 411
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:44.98 36.41 250m: 2:59.06 37.63 350m: 4:12.45 35.82

100m: 1:08.57 36.52 200m: 2:21.43 36.45 300m: 3:36.63 37.57 400m: 4:45.44 32.99

3. POŁOWNIAK Mateusz 10 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 4:46.18 407
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:43.59 36.50 250m: 2:57.33 36.61 350m: 4:11.37 36.81

100m: 1:07.09 35.89 200m: 2:20.72 37.13 300m: 3:34.56 37.23 400m: 4:46.18 34.81

4. SLYVA Maksym 10 Ukraine 4:48.69 397
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:44.83 37.05 250m: 2:59.46 37.10 350m: 4:13.99 36.49

100m: 1:07.78 36.42 200m: 2:22.36 37.53 300m: 3:37.50 38.04 400m: 4:48.69 34.70

5. SKAWIŃSKI Aleksander 10 UKS 307 Warszawa 4:59.52 355
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:48.94 38.31 250m: 3:06.15 38.63 350m: 4:22.75 38.34

100m: 1:10.63 37.44 200m: 2:27.52 38.58 300m: 3:44.41 38.26 400m: 4:59.52 36.77

6. KRZEŚNIAK Jakub 10 KS Posnania Poznań 5:11.92 315
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:55.53 39.87 250m: 3:16.65 40.28 350m: 4:34.97 38.90

100m: 1:15.66 39.53 200m: 2:36.37 40.84 300m: 3:56.07 39.42 400m: 5:11.92 36.95

7. DRZYMKOWSKI Jan 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 5:24.06 280
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:58.33 42.76 250m: 3:22.13 42.25 350m: 4:45.00 41.97

100m: 1:15.57 41.05 200m: 2:39.88 41.55 300m: 4:03.03 40.90 400m: 5:24.06 39.06
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OTYLIA SWIM CUP 2022
Warszawa, 17. - 18.12.2022

Konkurencja 28, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

8. PIETRYCH Igor 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 5:31.57 262
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 2:02.42 43.94 250m: 3:28.03 42.97 350m: 4:52.22 41.16

100m: 1:18.48 42.03 200m: 2:45.06 42.64 300m: 4:11.06 43.03 400m: 5:31.57 39.35

9. PIECHOWICZ Andrzej 10 MKP ,,Warszawianka'' 5:50.34 222
50m: 39.87 39.87 150m: 2:10.10 44.52 250m: 3:40.25 44.43 350m: 5:09.66 44.80

100m: 1:25.58 45.71 200m: 2:55.82 45.72 300m: 4:24.86 44.61 400m: 5:50.34 40.68

10. CHĄCIAK Patryk 10 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 5:53.55 216
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:07.96 45.82 250m: 3:39.15 46.30 350m: 5:11.16 45.56

100m: 1:22.14 44.09 200m: 2:52.85 44.89 300m: 4:25.60 46.45 400m: 5:53.55 42.39

13 lat

1. TARASIEWICZ Piotr 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:27.97 496
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:37.91 34.39 250m: 2:46.63 34.04 350m: 3:55.01 34.07

100m: 1:03.52 33.67 200m: 2:12.59 34.68 300m: 3:20.94 34.31 400m: 4:27.97 32.96

2. WŁODARCZYK Michał 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:37.00 449
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:42.91 35.42 250m: 2:52.89 34.80 350m: 4:03.52 35.49

100m: 1:07.49 35.50 200m: 2:18.09 35.18 300m: 3:28.03 35.14 400m: 4:37.00 33.48

3. NALEJ Maciej 09 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 4:38.56 442
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:41.87 35.68 250m: 2:54.23 35.81 350m: 4:05.72 35.64

100m: 1:06.19 35.05 200m: 2:18.42 36.55 300m: 3:30.08 35.85 400m: 4:38.56 32.84

4. LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 09 Kvvs "Aquapark Plyazh" 4:40.34 433
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:40.66 35.66 250m: 2:53.02 36.52 350m: 4:05.59 36.40

100m: 1:05.00 34.40 200m: 2:16.50 35.84 300m: 3:29.19 36.17 400m: 4:40.34 34.75

5. WYSOCKI Sebastian 09 Uks Cityzen 4:49.09 395
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.90 36.74 250m: 2:59.29 37.22 350m: 4:14.02 37.08

100m: 1:08.16 35.87 200m: 2:22.07 37.17 300m: 3:36.94 37.65 400m: 4:49.09 35.07

6. SYDORENKO Volodymyr 09 Ukraine 5:03.34 342
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:45.56 38.34 250m: 3:04.72 39.75 350m: 4:26.30 40.86

100m: 1:07.22 35.98 200m: 2:24.97 39.41 300m: 3:45.44 40.72 400m: 5:03.34 37.04

7. ZAŁĘSKI Tadeusz 09 PSP SWIM Płock 5:04.33 339
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:50.41 39.14 250m: 3:09.41 39.36 350m: 4:28.59 39.74

100m: 1:11.27 38.08 200m: 2:30.05 39.64 300m: 3:48.85 39.44 400m: 5:04.33 35.74

8. KUCZYŃSKI Franciszek 09 UKS 48 Warszawa 5:11.08 317
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:52.21 39.63 250m: 3:11.30 39.36 350m: 4:32.55 40.98

100m: 1:12.58 39.00 200m: 2:31.94 39.73 300m: 3:51.57 40.27 400m: 5:11.08 38.53
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OTYLIA SWIM CUP 2022
Warszawa, 17. - 18.12.2022

Konkurencja 28, Chłopców, 400m dowolny

14 - 15 lat

1. MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKS 48 Warszawa 4:01.83 676
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:29.22 30.56 250m: 2:30.74 30.67 350m: 3:31.90 30.39

100m: 58.66 30.44 200m: 2:00.07 30.85 300m: 3:01.51 30.77 400m: 4:01.83 29.93

2. KRAWCZYK Jakub 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park4:22.73 527
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:35.76 33.87 250m: 2:42.58 32.86 350m: 3:49.69 33.84

100m: 1:01.89 32.95 200m: 2:09.72 33.96 300m: 3:15.85 33.27 400m: 4:22.73 33.04

3. CZAJKA Maciej 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 4:27.93 497
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:38.54 34.46 250m: 2:48.26 34.66 350m: 3:56.85 33.97

100m: 1:04.08 34.14 200m: 2:13.60 35.06 300m: 3:22.88 34.62 400m: 4:27.93 31.08

4. BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:28.16 495
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:39.72 33.78 250m: 2:49.47 34.36 350m: 3:56.76 33.36

100m: 1:05.94 33.58 200m: 2:15.11 35.39 300m: 3:23.40 33.93 400m: 4:28.16 31.40

5. SZCZYGIEŁ Stanisław 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:31.05 480
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:39.21 34.91 250m: 2:48.87 34.84 350m: 3:58.03 35.07

100m: 1:04.30 34.24 200m: 2:14.03 34.82 300m: 3:22.96 34.09 400m: 4:31.05 33.02

6. YARUI Stanislav 07 UKS ,,Skalar'' Warszawa 4:36.22 453
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:38.19 35.04 250m: 2:50.06 35.97 350m: 4:01.39 35.76

100m: 1:03.15 33.44 200m: 2:14.09 35.90 300m: 3:25.63 35.57 400m: 4:36.22 34.83

7. STAŃCZYK Franciszek 08 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 4:47.22 403
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:39.61 35.31 250m: 2:53.60 37.57 350m: 4:10.34 38.48

100m: 1:04.30 33.36 200m: 2:16.03 36.42 300m: 3:31.86 38.26 400m: 4:47.22 36.88

PK MALISZEWSKI Jakub 06 MKP Gdańsk 4:32.10 474
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:40.00 34.62 250m: 2:49.23 34.54 350m: 3:58.17 34.42

100m: 1:05.38 34.23 200m: 2:14.69 34.69 300m: 3:23.75 34.52 400m: 4:32.10 33.93


